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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/10/2018 a 31/10/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/10/2018      401,000        0,000        0,000      401,000        0,000    5.713,250 
                                           02/10/2018      293,000        0,000        0,000      293,000        0,000    5.420,250 
                                           03/10/2018      749,000        0,000        0,000      749,000        0,000    4.671,250 
                                           04/10/2018      283,000        0,000        0,000      283,000        0,000    4.388,250 
                                           05/10/2018      523,000        0,000        0,000      523,000        0,000    3.865,250 
                                           08/10/2018        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000   10.000,000   13.865,250 
                                           09/10/2018      243,000        0,000        0,000      243,000        0,000   13.622,250 
                                           10/10/2018      292,000        0,000        0,000      292,000        0,000   13.330,250 
                                           11/10/2018      706,000        0,000        0,000      706,000        0,000   12.624,250 
                                           16/10/2018      746,000        0,000        0,000      746,000        0,000   11.878,250 
                                           17/10/2018      176,000        0,000        0,000      176,000        0,000   11.702,250 
                                           19/10/2018      403,500        0,000        0,000      403,500        0,000   11.298,750 
                                           21/10/2018      174,000        0,000        0,000      174,000        0,000   11.124,750 
                                           22/10/2018      468,000        0,000        0,000      468,000        0,000   10.656,750 
                                           23/10/2018      839,000        0,000        0,000      839,000        0,000    9.817,750 
                                           25/10/2018      298,000        0,000        0,000      298,000        0,000    9.519,750 
                                           29/10/2018       94,000        0,000        0,000       94,000        0,000    9.425,750 
                                           30/10/2018      316,000        0,000        0,000      316,000        0,000    9.109,750 
                                           31/10/2018      182,000        0,000        0,000      182,000        0,000    8.927,750 
      Total DIESEL                                       7.186,500        0,000        0,000    7.186,500   10.000,000              

Total                                                    7.186,500        0,000        0,000    7.186,500   10.000,000              
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PRONIM AF - Emissao: 13/11/2018 as 15h35min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


